
 

 

LAW Event 
(Please note: all events are virtual)  

*Connections are optional to attend* 
Session Date 

Launch Call 
 

Thursday, September 28 
11:00 - 12:30 ET 

MODULE 1:  Building Executive Brand 
 

Thursday, October 5 
9:00 – 4:00 ET 

Connection Thursday, October 12 
11:00-12:00 ET 

Connection 
Thursday, October 19 

11:00 – 12:00 ET 

Connection Thursday, October 26 
11:00 – 12:00 ET 

MODULE 2:  Difficult Conversations Thursday, November 2 
9:00 – 4:00 ET 

Connection 
Thursday, November 9 

11:00 – 12:00 ET 

Connection  Thursday, November 16 
11:00 – 12:00 ET 

MODULE 3:  Influence & Negotiating  
 

Thursday, November 30 
9:00 – 4:00 ET 

Connection 
Thursday, December 7 

11:00 – 12:00 ET 

Connection Thursday, December 14 
11:00 – 12:00 ET 

GRADUATION!! Monday, December 18 
1:00 – 3:00 ET 


